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MCH GROUP AG CHF1

ISIN: CH0039542854

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
3.90 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.36% (0.09)

CH0039542854
MCHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

127 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

3.88 CHF (1,530)
3.90 CHF (556)
3.85 CHF

3.90 CHF

3.85 CHF

3.81 CHF
3.861976 CHF
2,718
10,496.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0039542854&ID_NOTATION=3367482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0039542854&ID_NOTATION=3367482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=887f60ea9162d92fc72d329ca16656a1e4f1c520169a837cc78fb9b98c5a296a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ded9ec5ac898c7eb5&time=1723334451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba9aa5749e0a3263306f89785965e6ba7638b702cf1af376abfde5849a21b7d5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07b715de7e6a939c8&time=1723334451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c05f9e1acef8d49e24b0f77c57453025f0be863bdb80d3bcf3b66989e2a7e391&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c5ad19e9ead0251c&time=1723334451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2a2cfc4a9445de4bc2a31c72f3b983f775df4b7900a04767e1a531776ea4de0&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d99b90390d48075d0&time=1723334451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f48047f7494f0e581cb844d529e849a355028036554d6fd226855f2e1c41fb5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5189222a026882e85&time=1723334451&tool=RSC

MCH GROUP AG CHF1

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
3.90 CHF

Difference (] 2.36% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN CH0039542854
Symbol MCHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 127 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.88 CHF (1,530)
Ask (Ask size) 3.90 CHF (556)
Open 3.85 CHF
High 3.90 CHF
Low 3.85 CHF
Close (prev. day) 3.81 CHF
VWAP 3.861976 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,718
Trading volume 10,496.85
Number of trades 12
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.33% -7.58% -71.70%
Perf (abs.) +0.30 -0.32 -9.88
Beta 0.40 0.21 0.48
Volatility 39.24 34.03 32.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MCH GROUP AG CHF1

Exchange [F] Date

Stuttgart 2019/06/
28

SIX Swiss 2024/08/

Exchange 09

London Stock 2023/11/

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2019/06/
28

Berlin 2019/06/

Time Price

16:04 20.50 EUR

17:31 3.90 CHF

09:09 4.742 CHF

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.01

09:05 18.2818 EUR 0.00

17:15 17.9368 EUR 0.00

3.82 CHF (4,015

4.00 CHF (44,463
4.80 CHF (20,985
4.44 CHF (14,207
5.88 CHF (2024/05/13
3.50 CHF (2024/02/07
5.88 CHF (2024/05/13

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.50 CHF (2024/02/07)

Number of
trades

8

12

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3367482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92353867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002322
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MCH GROUP AG CHF1

Company profile

Company Logo
{ Group

Contact Details
MCH GROUP AG

Messeplatz 10 - 4005 Basel
Telefon: +41-58-200-20-20
Fax: +

E-mail: info@mch-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Florian Faber

Eleonora
Gennari

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dagmar Maria
Kamber Borens
James Murdoch
Jeffrey Palker
Marco Gadola
Markus
Breitenmoser

Raphael Wyniger

Andrea Zappia

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@mch-group.com
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